NEWPORT CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL



www.ncchs.com @newcath_breds 13 Carothers Road Newport, KY 41071 (859) 292-0001 (859) 292-0656 Fax

Sponsorship Letter of Agreement

This sponsorship agreement is between Newport Central Catholic High School and

_ (the sponsor).

Our organization wishes to sponsor at the following level:

[] Gold - \$10,000 per year

[] Blue - \$5,000 per year

[] White - \$2,500 per year

Benefits of the agreement are detailed in the Corporate Sponsorship Opportunities attachment.

Our organization agrees to a TWO-YEAR SPONSORSHIP agreement beginning July 1 after the completed sponsorship agreement and at least 50% of the total sponsorship payment is received. The second-year payment is due prior to July 1 of the final fiscal year of the agreement. Newport Central Catholic reserves the right to cancel the agreement if funds are not paid or the organization makes decisions not aligned with its mission. Payments can be made via check to Newport Central Catholic, or on our online corporate sponsorship giving form: ncchs.com/cspayment. Newport Central Catholic is a 501c3 tax-exempt organization. Donations made to NCCHS are eligible to serve as tax-deductible contributions.

Name of Organization:		
Street Address:		
Social Media Handles (Facebook, Instagram, X and LinkedIn):		
Name of Contact:		
		_
	_ Signature:	

Please include a high-res PDF, EPS, or AI file for signage. JPG and PNG file formats will become pixelated when scaled up for print and should be avoided. File size isn't an issue as long as they are in the high-res formats listed above. Artwork can be emailed to <u>emcfarland@ncchs.com</u>.

"YOU ARE THE LIGHT OF THE WORLD. A CITY SET UPON A HILL CANNOT BE HIDDEN."

MATTHEW 5:14